Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten

Competitie:  zomer 24-8

Zitting: 24 augustus 2016
Datum:

Paar: Jan Janssen & Cyriel Schmeits
Spel: 1 Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Spel: 2 Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Spel: 3 Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Spel: 4 Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Spel: 5 Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Spel: 6 Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Spel: 7 Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Spel: 8 Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Spel: 9 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 10 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 11 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 12 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 13 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 14 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 15 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 16 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 17 Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Spel: 18 Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Spel: 19 Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Spel: 20 Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Spel: 21 Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Spel: 22 Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Spel: 23 Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Spel: 24 Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Paar: René Jacobs & Philippe Jacobs
Spel: 1 Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Spel: 2 Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Spel: 3 Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Spel: 4 Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Spel: 5 van Reij & Smulders (OW)
Spel: 6 van Reij & Smulders (OW)
Spel: 7 van Reij & Smulders (OW)
Spel: 8 van Reij & Smulders (OW)
Spel: 9 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 10 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 11 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 12 Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Spel: 13 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 14 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 15 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 16 Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Spel: 17 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 18 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 19 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 20 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Paar: Jacques Bos & Marianne Hacquier
Spel: 1 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 2 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 3 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 4 Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 9 Stevens & Stevens (OW)
Spel: 10 Stevens & Stevens (OW)
Spel: 11 Stevens & Stevens (OW)

1®#-1NZ: -50

3 4-30W:+150
34 +20W:-150
46-10W:+100
4 6-2NZ:-200
54-10W:+100
3SA +2 OW :-660
3SAx -3 NZ :-500
3 4 CNZ:+110
49 COW:-620
49 COW :-420
46 -2NZ:-200
49 -20W:+200
4 & x -3 0W: +500
1SA -2 OW :+100
6 ® CNZ:+980
59-10W: +50
3SA+1 OW :-430
49 +2 OW : -680
2SA-10W :+100
3SA-2 OW :+100
1SACNZ : +90
3SA+10W :-630
4 @ CNZ:+420

16-2NZ:-100
3SA-1NZ :-100
49 COW:-620
46 +10W:-650
PASNZ : O
38-1NZ: -50
3SACOW :-600
29-10W: +50
39-1NZ: -50
49 xCOW:-790
49-10W: +50
3SA+1 NZ :+630
49 -10W:+100
38 CNZ:+110
2SACOW :-120
49 +1 NZ:+450
38 +1NZ:+170
29 +10W:-140
49 COW:-620
34 COW:-110

26-2NZ:-100
34 CNZ:+110
39+10W:-170
36+10W:-170
3SA +2 NZ : +460
49 COW:-620
26 +1NZ:+140

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

100,0
100,0
50,0
100,0
100,0
25,0
96,3
100,0
37,5
62,5
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
75,0
87,5
75,0
87,5
75,0
37,5
100,0
0,0
12,5
87,5

37,5
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0

50,0

65,4

50,0

12,5

0,0

62,5

87,5

25,0

75,0

87,5
100,0

87,5

75,0

75,0

0,0

62,5
62,5
25,0
62,5
100,0
37,5
100,0

A

A

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

1 Percentage:

87,50

80,32

75,00

90,63

68,75

50,00

2 Percentage:

84,38

66,36

40,63

71,88

59,38

3 Percentage:

53,13

75,36

64,50

58,13



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Stevens & Stevens (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)

Leida van Reij & Nicole Smulders

Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Bos & Hacquier (OW)
Bos & Hacquier (OW)
Bos & Hacquier (OW)
Bos & Hacquier (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Arts & Lamkin (NZ)

Arts & Lamkin (NZ)

Arts & Lamkin (NZ)

Arts & Lamkin (NZ)

Marc Beckers & Emiel Franssen

Cappers & Janssen (NZ)
Cappers & Janssen (NZ)
Cappers & Janssen (NZ)
Cappers & Janssen (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (OW)
Stevens & Stevens (OW)
Stevens & Stevens (OW)
Stevens & Stevens (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)

49 CNZ:+620
3SACOW :-600
36-10W: +50
1SA+10W :-120
6% CNZ:+980
59-10W: +50
3SA+10W :-430
49 +2 OW :-680
25A-10W :+100
3SA +1 OW :-430
1SA +2 NZ : +150
3SA +1 OW :-630
46 -2NZ:-100

29 COW:-110
24 +1NZ:+110
4%-10W:+100
36+10W:-170

PASNZ : O
3#-1NZ: -50
3SACOW :-600
29-10W: +50
2SA-1NZ : -50
29 +10W:-140
PASNZ : O

4 ® CNZ:+620
3SACOW :-600

36-10W: +50
1SA+1 0W :-120
69 CNZ:+980
38 +1NZ:+170
34COW:-110
3SA +2 OW :-660
3SA -3 0W :+300
3SACOW :-400
1SA +1 NZ :+120
1SA+3 OW :-180
3SACOW :-400

44 COW:-130
3SA-2 OW :+200
3SACOW :-600
39 COW:-140
2SA-1NZ : -50
29 +10W:-140
PASNZ : O

4 6 CNZ:+620
3SA +1 OW :-630
46-40W:+200
1SA-2 OW :+100
4% +2 NZ:+480
49 x-10W:+100
3SACOW :-400
46 -10W :+100
34-10W:+100
3SA-2 OW :+100
1ISACNZ : +90
3SA +1 OW :-630
4 @ CNZ:+420

Lijn:

Lijn:

37,5
75,0

100,0

87,5
12,5
25,0
12,5
25,0
62,5

100,0

12,5
87,5
75,0

75,0
37,5
25,0
37,5

0,0
50,0
34,6
50,0
12,5

100,0

25,0
37,5
25,0

0,0
12,5
87,5
87,5

100,0

50,0

100,0

75,0
62,5
50,0

100,0

25,0

0,0
34,6
75,0
87,5

0,0
75,0
62,5

0,0
75,0
75,0
37,5
50,0
50,0

100,0

62,5
0,0

100,0

87,5
12,5

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

68,75

68,75

31,25

68,75

4 Percentage:

43,75

33,64

43,75

31,25

84,38

71,88

5 Percentage:

33,64

56,25

46,88

65,63

50,00

51,46

50,50



Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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Tiny Jansen & Tiny Sleijpen
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)

_ e~~~

Jacqueline Arts & Marie-José Lamkin

Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Janssen & Schmeits (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Vroon & Warnier (NZ)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)

Margareth Cappers & Math Janssen

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Beckers & Franssen (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Franssen & Rubens (NZ)
Arts & Lamkin (NZ)

Arts & Lamkin (NZ)

Lijn:
3 @ x -3 NZ:-500
1SA -2 OW :+100
54 -20W:+200
46 COW:-620
44 +10W:-150
3 @ x-1NZ:-100
3SACOW :-600
34 +1NZ:+130
39-1NZ: -50
49 xCOW:-790
49-10W: +50
3SA +1 NZ : +630
49 -20W:+200
4 & x-3 OW: +500
1SA -2 OW :+100
6 ® CNZ:+980
49 x-10W:+100
3SACOW :-400
46-10W:+100
34-10W:+100
2% +3 0W:-200
1SA +1 NZ :+120
2SA +1 OW :-150
4 @ CNZ:+420

Lijn:

1®#-1NZ: -50

3 4-30W:+150
34 +20W:-150
46-10W:+100
44 +10W:-150
4@ -2NZ:-100
5%-30W:+150
1SA +2 OW :-150
46 -30W:+150
29-20W:+100
49 +2 NZ: +480
59 xCOW:-650
3SA+1 OW :-430
3SA +3 OW :-690
36 -1NZ:-100
3SACOW :-400
1SA +1 NZ : +120
1SA +3 OW :-180
3SACOW :-400

Lijn:

2 ®-2NZ:-100
38 CNZ:+110
39+10W:-170
36 +10W:-170
48 COW:-130
3SA-2 OW :+200
3SACOW :-600
39 COW:-140

2 4 +1NZ:+110
29 +4 0W :-230
49-10W: +50
3SA+1 NZ :+630
1SA +2 OW :-150
4 6-30W:+150

100,0
75,0
0,0
75,0
62,5
87,5
34,6
25,0
87,5
100,0
37,5
12,5
0,0
0,0
25,0
12,5
50,0
50,0
0,0
37,5
50,0
37,5
75,0
87,5

0,0
0,0
50,0
0,0
62,5
87,5
0,0
50,0
50,0
75,0
37,5
100,0
87,5
100,0
75,0
25,0
37,5
50,0
0,0

37,5
37,5
75,0
37,5
75,0
100,0
65,4
25,0
37,5
25,0
37,5
12,5
50,0
50,0

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

6 Percentage:

62,50

52,39

59,38

9,38

34,38

62,50

7 Percentage:

12,50

50,00

53,13

90,63

28,13

8 Percentage:

46,88

66,36

28,13

46,77

46,71

44,38



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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3

Arts & Lamkin (NZ2)
Arts & Lamkin (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jacobs & Jacobs (NZ)
Jansen & Sleijpen (NZ)
Jansen & Sleijpen (NZ)
Jansen & Sleijpen (NZ)
Jansen & Sleijpen (NZ)

Marie-José Stevens & Stef Stevens

Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)

Bos & Hacquier (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Beckers & Franssen (NZ)
Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Arts & Lamkin (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)
Franssen & Rubens (OW)

Nicole Vroon & Wies Warnier

van Reij & Smulders (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (OW)
Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Arts & Lamkin (OW)

Arts & Lamkin (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Jacobs & Jacobs (OW)
Bos & Hacquier (OW)

Bos & Hacquier (OW)

Bos & Hacquier (OW)

Bos & Hacquier (OW)

Maria Franssen & Riet Rubens

Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)

29-20W:+100
4% +2 NZ:+480
38 +1NZ:+170
29 +1 0W:-140
49 COW :-620
34 COW:-110
29 +30W:-200
1SA+1 NZ : +120
2S5A+10W :-150
4 @ CNZ:+420

Lijn:
18-2NZ:-100
3SA-1NZ :-100
49 COW:-620
46 +10W:-650
44 +10W:-150
3 & x-1NZ:-100
3SA COW :-600
348 +1NZ:+130
3SA +2 NZ : +460
49 COW:-620
26 +1NZ:+140
49 CNZ:+620
3SA +1 OW :-630
46 -40W :+200
1SA -2 OW :+100
49 +2 NZ: +480
59 xCOW:-650
3SA +1 OW :-430
3SA +3 OW :-690
36 -1NZ:-100
3SA-10W : +50
1SA+2 NZ : +150
3SA -1 0W :+100
3@ CNZ:+140

Lijn:

29 COW:-110
24 +1NZ:+110
49 -10W:+100
36+10W:-170
44 +10W:-150
4 @ -2NZ:-100
5% -30W:+150
3 4 CNzZ:+110
49 COW:-620
49 COW:-420
46 -2NZ:-200
49 -10W:+100
3&CNZ:+110
2SACOW :-120
49 +1 NZ: +450
3SA +1 OW :-430
1SA +2 NZ : +150
3SA +1 OW :-630
4 @ -2NZ:-100

Lijn:
3 & x -3 NZ: -500
1SA -2 OW : +100
54 -20W:+200

25,0
62,5
12,5
25,0
25,0
100,0
50,0
62,5
25,0
12,5

62,5
0,0
0,0
0,0

37,5

12,5

65,4

75,0
0,0

62,5
0,0

62,5

100,0

25,0

25,0

62,5
0,0

12,5
0,0

25,0

75,0

87,5

100,0

50,0

25,0
62,5
75,0
62,5
37,5
12,5
100,0
62,5
37,5
0,0
0,0
75,0
25,0
12,5
0,0
0,0
87,5
12,5
25,0

0,0
25,0
100,0

A

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

46,88

40,63

37,50

9 Percentage:

15,63

47,61

31,25

53,13

9,38

78,13

10 Percentage:

56,25

50,00

25,00

28,13

31,25

11 Percentage:

39,17

37,50

33,31



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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10
11
12
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Jansen & Sleijpen (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Schmeits (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
Cappers & Janssen (OW)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
van Reij & Smulders (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)
Stevens & Stevens (NZ)

46 COW:-620

4 6-2NZ:-200
54-10W:+100
3SA +2 OW :-660
3SAx -3 NZ :-500
2 ¢ +1NZ:+110
29 +40W:-230
49-10W: +50
3SA+1NZ :+630
36 +1NZ:+170
34COW:-110
3SA +2 OW :-660
3SA-30W :+300
3SA-10W : +50
1SA +2 NZ : +150
3SA-10W :+100
3@®CNZ:+140

25,0
0,0
75,0
3,7
0,0
62,5
75,0
62,5
87,5
12,5
0,0
50,0
0,0
25,0
12,5
0,0
50,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

37,50

19,68

71,88

15,63

21,88



